beakkerbouw

Lijst met beédigde keurmeesters

Bedrijfsnaam
AGF Fresh
Agrico B.V.
Agrico B.V.
Agrico B.V.
Agrico B.V.
Agrico B.V.
Agrico B.V.
Agrico B.V.
Agrico B.V.
Agrico B.V.
Agristo B.V.
Agristo B.V.
Agro - Dyn B.V.

Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.
Aviko Potato B.V.

Naam beédigde keurmeester

De heer A.H. de
De heer T.F.

De heer M.J.P.
De heer M.A.

De heer R.P.H.
De heer R.W.

De heer D.

De heer G.T.

De heer L.A.J.M.
De heer P.N.

De heer E.F.C.J.M.
De heer J.AT.
De heer L.

De heer H.

De heer R.H.

De heer W.R.N.
De heer W.

De heer M.L.L.
De heer K.W.

De heer K.J.H.
De heer P.

De heer M.B.H.T.
De heer J.

De heer D.J.M.
De heer H.C.M.
De heer M.M.C.
De heer F.

De heer L.

De heer J.

De heer S.

De heer M.P.

De heer H.C.P.M.
Mevrouw A. van
De heer H.J.M.
De heer P.

De heer M.

De heer J.

De heer H.J.

De heer A.H.J.
De heer M.

De heer M.P.H. van
De heer B.M.K.
De heer D.

De heer J.M.M.
De heer S.

De heer J.

De heer R.J.C. de

Leeuw

Bijl
Buijsse
Kalkdijk
Lubbers
Mooijweer
Slegers
Suidgeest
Vink

Zee
Dekkers
Moed
Thijssen
Akbolat
Almelo
Altena
Ammeraal
Ariaans
Berg
Bongers
Bus

Collin
Duijf
Ermens
Gelden
Gerrits
Gielen
Heijmen
Hilbrands
Jacobs
Janssen
Keijsers
Laarhoven-Ruijter
Lieverdink
Maassen
Nhass
Oldenbeuving
Peters
Postulart
Reints
Rens
Rutten
Slager
Swinkels
Usta
Veldhuis
Waal

Beédigd op
16-01-2018
25-09-2020
25-09-2020
25-09-2020
25-09-2020
31-08-2022
25-09-2020
25-09-2020
25-09-2020
25-09-2020
31-08-2022
31-08-2022
11-09-2018
16-10-2014
13-11-2019
31-08-2022
13-11-2019
13-11-2014
13-11-2014
20-08-2019
16-10-2019
16-10-2019
16-10-2014
20-08-2014
13-11-2014
16-10-2014
16-10-2014
13-11-2014
13-11-2014
16-10-2019
13-11-2019
16-10-2014
13-11-2014
16-10-2014
13-11-2014
16-10-2019
13-11-2019
16-10-2019
13-11-2019
16-10-2019
16-10-2014
13-11-2014
16-10-2019
16-10-2019
13-11-2019
16-10-2014
13-11-2014



beakkerbouw

Bedrijfsnaam

Aviko Potato B.V.

Aviko Potato B.V.

Aviko Potato B.V.

Aviko Potato B.V.

Aviko Potato B.V.

Bongers Aardappelen B.V.
Bongers Aardappelen B.V.
Céla VitaB.V.

Céla Vita B.V.

Céla Vita B.V.

Céla Vita B.V

Europlant Aardappel B.V.
Europlant Aardappel B.V.
Farm Frites B.V.

Farm Frites B.V.

Farm Frites B.V.

Farm Frites B.V.

Farm Frites B.V.

Farm Frites B.V.

Farm Frites B.V.

Farm Frites B.V.

Farm Frites B.V.

Farm Frites B.V.

Farm Frites B.V.

Farm Frites B.V.

Farm Frites B.V.

Fehax

Franzen Landbouw C.V.
Interseed Holland B.V.
Jan Tuinstra B.V.

Jan Tuinstra B.V.

Jan Tuinstra B.V.

Jan Tuinstra B.V.

Jan Tuinstra B.V.

Joh. van Kampen AGH B.V.
Joh. van Kampen AGH B.V.

Kleinjan’s Aardappelhandel B.V.
Kleinjan's Aardappelhandel B.V.
Kleinjan's Aardappelhandel B.V.
Kleinjan's Aardappelhandel B.V.

Lamb Weston / Meijer V.O.F
Lamb Weston / Meijer V.O.F
Lamb Weston / Meijer V.O.F
Lamb Weston / Meijer V.O.F.
Landjuweel B.V.

Landjuweel B.V.

Leo de Kock B.V.

Leo de Kock B.V.

Naam beédigde keurmeester

De heer H.

De heer C.

De heer L.

De heer P.

De heer G.

De heer Th.

De heer M.

De heer G.H.
De heer E.J.

De heer G.

De heer M.

De heer J.L. van der
De heer M.T.
De heer C.J.

De heer K. von
De heer E.C.

De heer R.W.
De heer M.K.
De heer E.

De heer J.L. van
De heer M.L. van
De heer B.A.

De heer R.B.

De heer J.N.

De heer D. van der
De heer J.P.

De heer S.L.G.
De heer L.

De heer H.

De heer H.

De heer P.A.

De heer D.

De heer J.L.T.
De heer W.A.
De heer R.G.H.
De heer F.

De heer A.C.

De heer J.

De heer P.A.

De heer W.A.L.M.
De heer P.M.
De heer J. de
De heer M.

De heer M.

De heer R.

De heer J.G.

De heer G.

De heer E. van

Werkman
Westerdijk
Wiersum
Zetsen
Zwep
Jans
Lamers
Eilander
Hofstede
Wolf
Rotman
Heiden
Kuijsten
Baars
Harras
Hartog
Hogenhout
Huizer
Jonkman
Nimwegen
Nimwegen
Rozendaal
Vos
Voskamp
Waal
Wiltenburg
Fikke
Kaim
Feddes
Acke
Schouls
Struijk
Tuinstra
Tuinstra
Hoogkamer
Willemse
Moree

Put
Slingerland
Testers
Bal

Graaf
Lambregtse
Uslu

Baar

Bos
Ganzinga
Geene

Beédigd op
13-11-2014
16-10-2014
13-11-2019
16-10-2019
13-11-2019
11-09-2018
11-09-2018
18-12-2014
31-08-2022
16-01-2018
11-09-2018
25-09-2020
25-09-2020
01-11-2018
01-11-2018
31-08-2022
01-11-2018
31-08-2022
01-11-2018
01-11-2018
01-11-2018
01-11-2018
01-11-2018
01-11-2018
31-08-2022
01-11-2018
20-08-2014
31-08-2016
16-01-2018
11-10-2022
31-08-2016
11-10-2022
11-10-2022
11-10-2022
31-08-2016
31-08-2016
25-09-2020
31-08-2016
31-08-2016
31-08-2016
11-09-2023
20-08-2019
11-09-2023
25-09-2020
11-09-2023
11-09-2023
23-11-2017
23-11-2017



beakkerbouw

Bedrijfsnaam

Leo de Kock B.V.

Leo de Kock B.V.

Leo de Kock B.V.

McCain Foods Holland B.V.
McCain Foods Holland B.V.
McCain Foods Holland B.V.
McCain Foods Holland B.V.
McCain Foods Holland B.V.
McCain Foods Holland B.V.
McCain Foods Holland B.V.
McCain Foods Holland B.V.
McCain Foods Holland B.V.
McCain Foods Holland B.V.
McCain Foods Holland B.V.
McCain Foods Holland B.V.
McCain Foods Holland B.V.
McCain Foods Holland B.V.
McCain Foods Holland B.V.
McCain Foods Holland B.V.
McCain Foods Holland B.V.
McCain Foods Holland B.V.
McCain Foods Holland B.V.
McCain Foods Holland B.V.
McCain Foods Holland B.V.
McCain Foods Holland B.V.
McCain Foods Holland B.V.
McCain Foods Holland B.V.
McCain Foods Holland B.V.
Mulder Onions B.V.

Nedato B.V.

Nedato B.V.

Nedato B.V.

Nedato B.V.

Nederlandse Aardappel Organisatie

Nieuwkerk Aardappelhandel
Peka Kroef B.V.
Peka Kroef B.V.
Peka Kroef B.V.
Peka Kroef B.V.
Peka Kroef B.V.
Peka Kroef B.V.
Peka Kroef B.V.
Peka Kroef B.V.
Peka Kroef B.V.
Peka Kroef B.V.
Peka Kroef B.V.
Peka Kroef B.V.
Peka Kroef B.V.

Naam beédigde keurmeester

De heer A.

De heer R.

De heer J.W.M.M.

De heer R.K.

Mevrouw D.G. van den
De heer R.

De heer P.E.

De heer H.F.

De heer J.F. van

De heer R.G.

De heer E.M. de

De heer T. van der

De heer J.

De heer M. de

De heer M.

De heer JW. de

De heer G.P.J.

De heer M.\W. van

De heer H.J. van

De heer J.J.H. van

De heer H.G.W.
Mevrouw K.W.M.

De heer J.

De heer C.M.
Mevrouw R.M.

De heer M.M.

De heer A.

De heer D.C. van

De heer J.C.

De heer C. de

De heer M.H.P.M. van
De heer J.C.

De heer P.

De heer M.C.M

De heer A.

De heer P.A.G. van den
De heer B.P.G.

De heer P.A.H van

De heer G.P.M.

De heer P.A.J.M. van den
De heer L.H.M.M. van de
De heer M.L.J.

De heer H.G.W.M. van
De heer F.F.L.

De heer HW.A.

De heer W.A.P.

De heer B.E.H.

De heer K.C.H.

Oldenhof
Ree
Thissen
Badal
Berg

Bijl
Boerstra
Botter
Dalen
Duvivier
Feijter
Gaast
Hmaidouch
Kam
Kebdani
Landmeter
Mik
Noorden
Oene
Outheusden
Peeters
Schoots
Schroevers
Sonke
Srour
Visser
Zaidi
Zanten
Moerdijk
Knegt
Meel
Moerland
Molendijk
Elemans
Nieuwkerk
Bergh
Blom
Boxtel
Creemers
Heuvel
Kolk
Megens
Osch

Ploegmakers

Rankenberg
Sanders
Smits
Tielemans

Beédigd op
23-11-2017
25-09-2020
25-09-2020
20-08-2019
20-08-2019
11-09-2018
11-09-2018
11-09-2018
18-12-2019
18-12-2019
31-08-2022
20-08-2019
31-08-2022
11-09-2018
18-12-2019
20-08-2019
31-08-2021
25-09-2020
31-08-2022
11-09-2018
18-12-2019
20-08-2019
31-08-2021
11-09-2018
18-12-2019
25-09-2020
18-12-2019
11-09-2018
11-09-2018
31-08-2022
20-08-2019
20-08-2019
11-09-2018
11-09-2018
11-09-2018
31-08-2016
25-09-2020
20-08-2019
20-08-2019
31-08-2016
20-08-2019
25-09-2020
20-08-2019
25-09-2020
25-09-2020
25-09-2020
25-09-2020
25-09-2020



beakkerbouw

Bedrijfsnaam
Peka Kroef B.V.
Peka Kroef B.V.
Primofin Swift B.V.
Q.A. Services

Quik's Potato Products B.V.
Quik's Potato Products B.V.
Quik's Potato Products B.V.
Quik's Potato Products B.V.
Quik's Potato Products B.V.
Quik's Potato Products B.V.
Quik's Potato Products B.V.
Quik's Potato Products B.V.

Schaap Holland
Schaap Holland
Schaap Holland
Schaap Holland
Schaap Holland
Schaap Holland
Smilde Foods B.V.
Stet Holland B.V.
Yellow Chips B.V.
Yellow Chips B.V.
Verhagen Agenturen B.V.
WUR Open Teelten

Naam beédigde keurmeester

De heer W.J.H.
De heer J.A.E.M.
De heer W.

De heer G.

De heer A.

De heer A.C. de
De heer A.

De heer J.J.

De heer J.

De heer W.

De heer J. van der
De heer T.A.

De heer P.J.M.
De heer R.O. van
De heer P.

De heer H.

De heer G.M.

De heer P.M. te
De heer A.

De heer J.F.
Mevrouw E.
Mevrouw J.W.L.
De heer J.
Mevrouw S.A.

Vioet
Vossen
Murre
Hoekman
Bassa
Bruin
Hoeflaken
Nieuwkoop
Oudejans
Smits
Spek
Thur
Claassen
Groningen
Leendertse
Mansveld
Meester
Riele
Bergsma
Jonker
Douma
Vredeveld
Verhagen
Gaastra

Beédigd op
25-09-2020
20-08-2019
16-01-2023
25-09-2020
11-09-2023
20-08-2019
11-09-2018
31-08-2022
11-09-2023
31-08-2022
11-09-2023
11-09-2023
11-09-2018
11-09-2018
25-09-2020
31-08-2022
31-08-2022
11-09-2018
20-08-2019
11-09-2018
31-08-2022
31-08-2022
25-09-2020
31-08-2022



